
Game # Vistor Home Date Time Field

1 Danvers Saugus Thursday, June 23, 2016  5:30 WS Park

2 Marblehead Peabody Friday, June 24, 2016  5:30 WS Park

3 Lynn Swampscott / Nahant Saturday, June 25, 2016  2:00 WS Park

4 Marblehead Danvers Saturday, June 25, 2016  5:00 WS Park

5 Peabody Lynn Sunday, June 26, 2016  2:00 WS Park

6 Swampscott / Nahant Saugus Sunday, June 26, 2016  5:00 WS Park

7 Danvers Peabody Monday, June 27, 2016  5:30 WS Park

8 Saugus Lynn Tuesday, June 28, 2016  5:30 WS Park

9 Swampscott / Nahant Marblehead Thursday, June 30, 2016  5:30 WS Park

10 Saugus Peabody Friday, July 01, 2016  5:30 WS Park

11 Lynn Marblehead Saturday, July 02, 2016  2:00 WS Park

12 Swampscott / Nahant Danvers Saturday, July 02, 2016  5:00 WS Park

13 Saugus Marblehead Sunday, July 03, 2016  10:00 WS Park

14 Lynn Danvers Sunday, July 03, 2016  1:00 WS Park

15 Peabody Swampscott / Nahant WS Park

World Series Park: 25 Dow Street, Saugus, MA 01906

Tournament Director Dave Doherty (617) 285-2447

Managers:

Danvers Keith Lucy (978) 375-0767 president@danversbaberuth.com

Saugus Anthony Cogliano (857) 246-1305

Lynn Leon Elwell (781) 710-7365 wyoma9@verizon.net

Marblehead

Peabody Randy Valliere (617) 201-1441 valliererandy@gmail.com

Swampscott / Nahant

Fields

Contacts

2016 Babe Ruth District #1

15 Year Old Tournament Schedule

Host Community - Saugus

6 Team Pool Play

Directions to World Series Park: 

Route 1 to Main Street, Saugus (East) Exit; Main Street turn right onto Vine Street at traffic light; Turn left onto Talbot Street at 4 way intersection; 

Turn right onto Denver Street. Around sharp curve to left; Turn right onto Dow Street; The field is at the left rear of the Belmonte Middle School
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